The program encompasses forensic and 

10 investigative components, training and technical 

11 assistance, victim assistance and community education. The 

12 program is a national network of sixty-one (61) coordinated 

13 task forces representing over five thousand four hundred 

14 (5,400) federal, state and local law enforcement and 

15 prosecutorial agencies; 

16  

17 (ii)  There is a lack of dedicated state 

18 resources to combat internet crimes against children. As a 

19 result, many of the cases involving internet crimes against